CH \$40.00 135329

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM354432

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Fisher Broadcasting - Seattle TV, L.L.C.		08/20/2013	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sinclair Media of Seattle, LLC	
Street Address:	10706 Beaver Dam Road	
City:	Hunt Valley	
State/Country:	MARYLAND	
Postal Code:	21030	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1353290	комо

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4102307216

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: mvchider@ober.com

Correspondent Name: Ober|Kaler c/o Royal W. Craig

Address Line 1: 100 Light Street

Address Line 4: Baltimore, MARYLAND 21202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	027095.087698 TMR'290	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Royal W. Craig	
SIGNATURE:	/Royal W. Craig/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/09/2015	

Total Attachments: 2

source=Sinclair Media of Seattle - DE (certificate)#page1.tif source=Sinclair Media of Seattle - DE (certificate)#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 005619 FRAME: 0852



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "FISHER BROADCASTING -SEATTLE TV, L.L.C.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "FISHER BROADCASTING - SEATTLE TV, L.L.C." TO "SINCLAIR MEDIA OF SEATTLE, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2013, AT 5:25 O'CLOCK P.M.

3396186 8100

131013257

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State AUTHENT\[CATION: 0682991

DATE: 08-22-13

TRADEMARK REEL: 005619 FRAME: 0853

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 05:53 PM 08/21/2013 FILED 05:25 PM 08/21/2013 SRV 131013257 - 3396186 FILE

1.

2.

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

Name of Limited	Liability Com	pany:	
Fisher Broadcasting	Seattle TV, L.L.	C	
The Certificate of as follows:	Formation of	the limited liabi	ility company is hereby amende
	ited Liability Con	npany has changed	to: Sinclair Media of Seattle, LLC
IN WITNESS W the 20 ^{fts}	HEREOF, the	undersigned ha	ve executed this Certificate on, A.D. <u>2013_</u> .
ine <u>a C</u>	day of	riagas#	, A.D. <u>\(\phi \) \(\lambda \)</u>
		1	nell-
		By: //	WI July
			Authorized Person(s)
		Name: David	Amy
			Print or Type

DE084 - 05/18/2007 C T System Online

RECORDED: 09/10/2015

TRADEMARK REEL: 005619 FRAME: 0854